Eroffnungsschiessen 2020 Rangliste

Rang Name
1 Muggli
2 Duss
3 Kag
4  Maurer
5  Stdssi
6 Dalbert
7  Frutschi
8 Keller
9  Frutschi
10 Menghini
11 Maag
12  Erni
13 Duss
14 Duss
15 Keller
16 Cappelletti
17 Kagi
18 Kagi
19 Duss
20 Meier

Vorname

Urs
Roland
Hans
Ruedi
Martin
Marianne
Rita

Joel
Hansruedi
Severin
Fritz

Roy

Rita
Walter
Manuela
Leo
Silvia
Marco
Andreas
Silvia

Punkte

1750
1732
1720
1707
1705
1662
1657
1648
1643
1608
1522
1520
1500
1492
1357
1328
1238
1233
1125
1100

01.03.2020

Waffe

57/03
57/03
90
57/03
90
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
90
57/03
57/03
57/03
90
90
90
90
90



